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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Luis Aguilar           M 20-24        1/1       19:21
2     Adam Bathurst          M 25-29        1/2       22:05
3     Zachary Rice           M 15-19        1/2       22:52
4     Angus Kennedy          M 45-49        1/7       22:58
5     Claudia Suastegui      F 35-39        1/6       23:28
6     Patrick Owen           M 50-54        1/3       24:02
7     Todd Hallenbeck        M 55-59        1/2       24:06
8     Ryan Timmreck          M 35-39        1/3       25:46
9     Michael Pantuso        M 45-49        2/7       25:47
10    Tyler Dvorak           M ILAND        1/2       26:54
11    Calvin Rice            M 1-14         1/6       27:25
12    Christian Wuflestad    M 15-19        2/2       27:51
13    Ted Athans             M 50-54        2/3       27:54
14    Jose Flores            M 50-54        3/3       28:30
15    Scott Robert           MBUFF -        1/5       29:33
16    Matt Varnum            M 30-34        1/2       29:38
17    Paul Resignato         M 60-64        1/1       30:54
18    John Dowell            M 65-69        1/1       31:22
19    William Kneifl         MBUFF -        2/5       31:27
20    Kelli Thomas           F 50-54        1/5       31:33
21    William Barber         MBUFF +        1/8       31:54
22    Angie Robert           F 30-34        1/4       31:58
23    Rishi Nanda            M 1-14         2/6       32:00
24    Madhav Soni            M 1-14         3/6       32:15
25    Theo Teazij            M 45-49        3/7       32:20
26    Matthew Pollman        M ILAND        2/2       32:43
27    Meghan Maloney         F ILAND        1/2       32:43
28    Daniel Barber          MBUFF +        2/8       33:00
29    Michael Artman         MBUFF -        3/5       33:02
30    Kathy Hallenbeck       F 50-54        2/5       33:09
31    Mandy Vaughn           F 30-34        2/4       33:10
32    Kurt Olsen             M 55-59        2/2       33:21
33    Pete Newman            M 75-79        1/2       33:25
34    Scott Gill             MBUFF +        3/8       33:34
35    Shelly Wolfe           FBUFF +        1/9       33:38
36    Mindy Malan            F ILAND        2/2       34:34
37    Katherine Lockwood     F 40-44        1/2       35:16
38    John Tyda              M 40-44        1/3       35:17
39    Kathy Clissold         F 55-59        1/5       35:54
40    Brenna O'Neal          F 20-24        1/3       36:05
41    Martin Pradere         M 30-34        2/2       36:08
42    Mike Ketaily           MBUFF +        4/8       36:55
43    Kathleen Combs         F 45-49        1/4       37:00
44    Eirin Combs            F 1-14         1/5       37:01
45    Christine Curtin       F 45-49        2/4       37:21
46    Teresa Siles           F 30-34        3/4       37:22
47    Andrea Naugle          FBUFF -        1/5       38:01
48    Shawna Henderson       F 25-29        1/3       38:01
49    Pamela Navarro         F 25-29        2/3       38:01
50    Aditi Soni             F 15-19        1/2       38:13
51    Natalie Berger         F 20-24        2/3       38:16
52    Sarah Wuflestad        F 15-19        2/2       38:23
53    Lee Stonecracker       MBUFF +        5/8       38:44
54    Nancy Berger           F 55-59        2/5       39:36
55    Yvonne Levy            F 60-64        1/3       40:02
56    Anita Wilson           F 35-39        2/6       40:03
57    Wanda Teazis           F 40-44        2/2       40:14
58    Brandi Ketaily         FBUFF +        2/9       40:39
59    Mike Hoffman           M 45-49        4/7       41:03
60    Corinne Hoffman        FBUFF +        3/9       41:03
61    Erin Byrne             FBUFF -        2/5       41:05
62    Avery Giblin           F 1-14         2/5       41:12
63    Zachary Giblin         M 1-14         4/6       41:13
64    Junior Ramirez         MBUFF -        4/5       41:36
65    Sallie Giblin          F 35-39        3/6       41:47
66    Jeannie Tyda           F 50-54        3/5       41:52
67    Rose Taylor            F 35-39        4/6       42:30
68    Mason Gossett          M 1-14         5/6       43:09
69    Terri Drury            F 45-49        3/4       43:10
70    Ann Eicher             FBUFF +        4/9       44:16
71    Walt Lowder            M 75-79        2/2       44:43
72    Carolyn Ho             FBUFF -        3/5       44:57
73    Carson Jones           M 1-14         6/6       46:08
74    Amanda Bertram         F 35-39        5/6       46:42
75    Steve Becker           MBUFF +        6/8       46:46
76    Tracey Martinez        FBUFF +        5/9       46:53
77    Brian Ehrsam           MBUFF +        7/8       46:54
78    Butch Summerell        M 45-49        5/7       47:25
79    Olivia Summerell       F 1-14         3/5       47:26
80    John Burke             MBUFF +        8/8       47:30
81    Carmela Arstill        FBUFF +        6/9       47:31
82    Abby Dumraur           F 1-14         4/5       47:31
83    Brad Duke              M 40-44        2/3       47:49
84    Sue Cowell             F 55-59        3/5       48:25
85    Sue Ponton             F 50-54        4/5       48:26
86    David Jones            M 45-49        6/7       48:42
87    Paige Jones            F 1-14         5/5       48:43
88    Bikram Soni            M 45-49        7/7       48:49
89    Mike Ziabakhsh         MBUFF -        5/5       49:08
90    Julie Olsen            F 55-59        4/5       50:20
91    Soheyla Akhlaghi       FBUFF +        7/9       50:47
92    Urmila Nanda           F 55-59        5/5       51:04
93    Jenica Clissold        F 25-29        3/3       51:09
94    Marcus Taylor          M 35-39        2/3       51:10
95    Colleen Varnum         F 30-34        4/4       51:29
96    Ana Perez              F 45-49        4/4       51:34
97    David Flores           M 25-29        2/2       52:07
98    G.R Claveria           M 35-39        3/3       52:08
99    Shannon Hathaway       FBUFF -        4/5       52:39
100   Liz Bumer              FBUFF +        8/9       53:50
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101   Kristen Kneifl         FBUFF -        5/5       56:14
102   Christine Ortiz        FBUFF +        9/9       56:14
103   Judith Paz             F 60-64        2/3     1:00:12
104   Eduardo Paz            M 70-74        1/1     1:00:12
105   Denise Stark           F 50-54        5/5     1:04:40
106   Andrea Statz           F 35-39        6/6     1:04:50
107   Sharon Gibson          F 60-64        3/3     1:12:29
108   Taylor Hagan           F 20-24        3/3     1:14:21
109   Willie Holmes          M 40-44        3/3     1:14:22
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